LIANYUNGANG TENGYUE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
15 XINLONG ROAD,HAIZHOU ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ZONE,LIANYUNGANG,JIANGSU,CHINA
LXLC(R)-50~200(mm)
Removable element woltman cold (hot) water meter
This type of water meter can be used for a remote reading transmission system as equipped with a
built-in sensor.
Application

L
Length
B
Width
H
Height
Connecting flange
φD1
Outside
diameter
φD2
Bolt circle
diameter
Connecting Bolts
(n-M)mm
LXLC-50 50 200 165 215 165 125 4xM16
LXLC-65 65 200 185 223 185 145 4xM16
LXLC-80 80 225 200 233 200 160 8xM16
LXLC-100 100 250 220 288 220 180 8xM16
LXLC-125 125 250 250 298 250 210 8xM16
LXLC-150 150 300 285 342 285 240 8xM20
LXLC-200 200 300 340 369 340 295(PN16) 12xM20
NOTE: The flange dimension conforms to ISO7005-2:1988 standard. Order for products of special requirements is
also accepted.
Type Size
(mm) Q3/Q1